
 Alberta Stock Horse Association 
 Point Standings 
Class Horse Member No Judges Pts 

 $750LC $750 LIMIT NON PRO CUTTING 
 TEXT HIM COLLIN STOCHMANSKI 4 46 
 WKK WHISKEYONTHEROAD BILLIE JO BELT 4 40 
 ANNIES SCOOTN CAT SUE PENGELLY 3 40 
 LIL MISS TIPS TIAN WIENS 2 36 
 CD ON FLEEK BONNIE YOUNGS 4 34 
 IMA DIRTY WHITE BOY JIM KEITH 2 30 
 IMA CUTE CHIC GAIL SAPERGIA 4 25 
 KAT GOT YER GUN CAITLIN VAN SLYKE 5 25 
  MYSTY LOU WHO LAUREN HALL 1 20 
 PARTY ON GARTH CINDY CONLEY 4 17 
 HICKORYSGOTTASHINER MICHELLE WOOLDRIDGE 1 17 
 PLAYBOY IS SMOOTH DON BOUGIE 3 17 
 PLAYBOY IS SMOOTH DON BOUGIE 2 15 
 WS IMA BLUE ROSE COLETTE BUSSIERE 2 14 
 THISCATSPRETTY SMART LAUREN HALL 1 13 
 MYSTY LOU WHO LAUREN HALL 2 12 
 HEZA SHININ DIAMOND KATIE MURPHY 2 11 
 WS SON OF A REY JOYCE SCOBEY 5 10 
 BAGGED A DUALLY APRIL MILNE 1 10 
 GAYLA IMA COOL CAT ROBERT POISSANT 2 6 
 DUALLY CAT SAN LINDA KENDZE 2 5 
 PIKEY CINDY KALBFLEISCH 1 5 
 SM JAE BAR TESS JACEY STORDOCK 1 4 
 BAYYWATCHJ LAUREEN LITTLE 1 2 
 DUALLY CAT SAN LINDA KENDZE 2 1 
 750WCH $750 LIMIT NON PRO WCH 
 ANNIES SCOOTN CAT SUE PENGELLY 4 6 
 RIO MARISSA CUNNINGTON 1 1 
 NA1KRB $1000 LTD NON PRO BOXING 
 BUD NICKED DUALLY MARIJKE VAN GINHOVEN 5 39 
 KAT GOT YER GUN CAITLIN VAN SLYKE 5 16 
 SECRET AGENT Q JARDI WELSCH 2 16 
 MIGHTY NICSTEAD AMY MILLER-LONGSON 5 15 
 A SPARKLING CHACHING KAREN MAROTZ 2 14 
 CHEC THE MOON BRONWEN PROCEE 2 12 
 STARLIGHT TINSEL ARLANA PHILIPS 2 10 
 PEPONICKER LEAH COLLIER 4 7 
 NA2KLR $2000 LIMIT RIDER WCH 
 THISCATSPRETTY SMART LAUREN HALL 5 26 
 CRAZY CAT LADY BRENT SEELY 2 21 
 TUF NOT WIMPY TIAN WIENS 2 21 
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 MR AMADEUS WRANGLER KELSEY MORGAN 4 18 
 LAZYRM RUSSELLS LAST JERETT NASH 3 16 
 WE DOLLS LOONA MADISON DELEEUW 2 11 
 ADIE SIR PEPPER DALE ADIE 4 11 
 GAYLA IMA COOL CAT ROBERT POISSANT 3 10 
 GAYLA IMA SHOCKER ROBERT POISSANT 2 3 
 PEP IN HIS CHEX AUSTIN NASH 1 3 
 LIL HAZELNUT RYAN RICHELS 1 1 
 NA5LRB $500 LTD NON PRO BOXING 
 POWDER RIVERS PRIZE BERNICE RENNIE 5 45 
 PARTY ON GARTH CINDY CONLEY 4 43 
 WHIZ A GREAT BANJO CHRISTINE MOYE 5 41 
 SUITED UP LITT KELTIE YANOSIK 2 34 
 SHEZO LOT LIKE RENO KATE JELINSKI 5 33 
 SLIDING LAKOTA CHIC JOYCE PATERSON 3 32 
 AM A RED HOT FOX BRENDA GILBERT 3 30 
 BETA DOLLAR OR CANDY NATASCHA HAAS 2 25 
 MAYTHEFORTHBWHIZYOU LIZ DUTENHOFFER 4 24 
 A CAUSE TO BELIEVE BRITTANY BRIGHAM 3 21 
 HATS HOO MAKES MONEY MELISSA SHERMAN 5 17 
 SMART LIL HEMI LAUREEN LITTLE 1 14 
 PIKEY CINDY KALBFLEISCH 2 13 
 CAT TREYN JOYCE SCOBEY 5 11 
 SM JAE BAR TESS JACEY STORDOCK 1 10 
 EFFIES CAT TRACY WILSON 2 9 
 KADEM LINDA IRVINE 1 8 
 BEA BRITTANY BRIGHAM 2 8 
 WS IMA BLUE ROSE COLETTE BUSSIERE 2 7 
 BLUEBELL BRE PERKINS 1 5 
 WHATA BOUT TRONA STEVE GIBSON 2 4 
 TWISTED QT BRE PERKINS 1 3 
 NANPB NON PRO BRIDLE WCH 
 BMP STARFIRE PEPINIC CODY HEINTZ 4 29 
 JOHNNY CASH FLO JO ANN MILLER 5 29 
 BOOM TO THE MAX KATE WEDDERBURN 4 26 
 CIRCLE OF LIGHTS PAT BOLIN 4 25 
 ANNIES FRECKLED CAT HEATHER BAUMGARDNER 3 21 
 CD ON FLEEK BONNIE YOUNGS 4 19 
 HICKORYSGOTTASHINER MICHELLE WOOLDRIDGE 2 13 
 LOCKED N LOADED GUN ERIN BAUMUNG 2 8 
 RELEASE THE KRACKEN BRANDI ENGER 1 3 
 REYCEE CHIC RON MATHISON 2 1 
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 BAGGED A DUALLY APRIL MILNE 1 1 
 NANPBC NON PRO BRIDLE/TWO REIN CUTTING 
 CIRCLE OF LIGHTS PAT BOLIN 4 34 
 PEPONICKER LEAH COLLIER 4 23 
 WHATA STRONG CAT CARLENE SCHMIDT 2 18 
 CRAZY CAT LADY BRENT SEELY 2 14 
 SHESA HYDRIVIN SCOOT DEB HARRISON 2 13 
 CD DIAMOND JEWEL COURTNEY ROBINSON 2 6 
 CD PRECIOUS JULE COURTNEY ROBINSON 3 5 
 LIL HAZELNUT RYAN RICHELS 1 3 
 GAYLA IMA SHOCKER ROBERT POISSANT 2 2 
 ALLIES STAR DOREEN KOROLUK 1 1 
 NANPRB NON PRO BOXING 
 TWIST MY ARM DARLENE GARTNER 5 39 
 JACK DANIELS OR CASH JENNIFER DOVELL 2 28 
 CIELOS HOPE JENNIFER DOVELL 2 21 
 DEVILINTHEDEEPBLUE DEB SIMPSON 4 21 
 JACS LIMITED EDITION LISA HARRIS 5 18 
 BUD NIC DUSTIN CLARK 3 18 
 JAZZ TIME DARLIN BONNIE KOETSIER 2 18 
 MY DUALY FROM HEAVEN DUSTIN CLARK 2 11 
 TOTAL BLAM BLAM HEATHER MCLEVIN 2 10 
 ONCE APON A TIME KYZA TAYLOR 4 10 
 BK REY C LIGHTS HELGA ROH 2 10 
 CR STYLISH REY VON DEB SIMPSON 2 7 
 BOONLIGHTS CAT SHELLEY MILLER 1 3 
 TYSONS LAST FIGHT TIM WEBER 2 2 
 NOBODY CALLSME YELLA SHANNON COERS 1 1 
 NANPRC NON PRO RANCH CUTTING 
 DUAL N CHECKS PAT BOLIN 2 24 
 THE CAT TRAPPER HEATHER BAUMGARDNER 2 16 
 DT DUAL ESPRESSO JETT SMITH 2 14 
 PEPTOS TINY ASSASIN JETT SMITH 2 12 
 SLIDING LAKOTA CHIC JOYCE PATERSON 4 12 
 PARTY ON GARTH CINDY CONLEY 2 10 
 CR STYLISH REY VON DEB SIMPSON 2 9 
 RELEASE THE KRACKEN BRANDI ENGER 1 8 
 MONTANA DANNY JONES 1 7 
 MAJOR NEAT BLONDE JOCELYN HERTZ KLEPTOW 1 5 
 TWISTED QT BRE PERKINS 1 3 
 BLUEBELL BRE PERKINS 1 3 
 NOBODY CALLSME YELLA SHANNON COERS 1 2 
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 DIAMONDSARWILD PHOEBE BUSHNELL 2 1 
 NANPSB NON PRO SNAFFLE BIT/HACKMORE WCH 
 THE CAT TRAPPER HEATHER BAUMGARDNER 3 13 
 DUAL N CHECKS PAT BOLIN 2 12 
 DT DUAL ESPRESSO JETT SMITH 2 6 
 PEPTOS TINY ASSASIN JETT SMITH 2 4 
 NANPSU BOX DRIVE 
 JAZZ TIME DARLIN BONNIE KOETSIER 2 26 
 SHESA HYDRIVIN SCOOT DEB HARRISON 4 26 
 THE GREAT RED JEWEL MICHELLE VAN DE MEUTTER 4 26 
 DEVILINTHEDEEPBLUE DEB SIMPSON 2 20 
 JACS LIMITED EDITION LISA HARRIS 5 19 
 MUDD SWEAT N STEERS HAL SCHIFFNER 5 17 
 NICKY SNICKERS BRITTANY CLARK 3 13 
 TOTAL BLAM BLAM HEATHER MCLEVIN 2 8 
 SHES A SMART KID VALERIE LEIBEL 1 5 
 SHINERS TARI LENA FRANZISKA BRITSCHGI 3 4 
 NANPTRNON PRO TWO REIN WCH 
 LIL CAT  IS DANDY KELTIE YANOSIK 4 4 
 NAOB OPEN BRIDLE WCH 
 LITTLE SHUFLY HIGH GEOFF HOAR 5 37 
 HENDRIXX JOHN SWALES 2 36 
 PEPPERS PEPTO LENA GEOFF HOAR 5 32 
 SLR SMART AS A CAT JOHN SWALES  2 26 
 BET SHEZA DIAMOND GEOFF HOAR 5 25 
 BUDLIGHTS RACHEL CLINT SWALES  2 23 
 SMART TWISTED CAT JOHN MURPHY 4 23 
 LOOKIN AT BLU REY CLINT SWALES 2 22 
 STAIRREY TO HEAVEN CODY MCARTHUR 2 21 
 WHIZ N CHICALENA DEB FLEGEL 5 19 
 LIGHJT FROM ABOVE CLINT SWALES 2 19 
 REYDAS SUGAR CAT SARAH WOLFS 2 18 
 TIME FOR A PEPTOMINT CODY MCARTHUR 2 14 
 BAGGED A DUALLY SHANNON COWLES 3 11 
 MAYTHEFORTHBWHIZYOU HEATHER DUTENHOFFER 5 6 
 LIL HAZELNUT BRADY JENSEN 2 5 
 NAOBC OPEN BRIDLE/TWO REIN CUTTING 
 BET SHEZA DIAMOND GEOFF HOAR 5 21 
 TOPSAIL SMOKING GUN CODY MCARTHUR 2 14 
 CD ON FLEEK CODY MCARTHUR 2 12 
 WHIZ N CHICALENA DEB FLEGEL 5 9 
 BAGGED A DUALLY SHANNON COWLES 1 5 
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 DUALLY CAT SAN GEOFF HOAR 1 1 
 NAOC OPEN CUTTING 
 SMART N CATTY DANNY JONES 5 25 
 MIDGETS ROYALTY JOHN MURPHY 5 25 
 BADGER METALICAT BRETT JONES 5 23 
 RISSIS EAGLE STAR JOHN MURPHY 5 21 
 FEATHERISH BRADY JENSEN 1 5 
 NAORC OPEN RANCH CUTTING 
 SMART LIL STEVIE REY JOHN MURPHY 5 32 
 HONEY IMA MERADA JOHN MURPHY 4 18 
 CALL ME HOT CHIC CODY MCARTHUR 2 16 
 HOAREY GEOFF HOAR 3 13 
 HEZA SMOKIN SPARK GEOFF HOAR 5 11 
 WHATA BOUT TRONA KELSEY MORGAN 2 10 
 PICASSO BABY CODY MCARTHUR 2 4 
 NAOSB OPEN SNAFFLE BIT/HACKAMORE WCH 
 ONE TIGER TO ANOTHER KELSEY MORGAN 5 31 
 REYTED HEAVENLY JOHN MURPHY 3 27 
 HEZA SMOKIN SPARK GEOFF HOAR 5 19 
 PICASSO BABY CODY MCARTHUR 1 11 
 DIAMONDSARWILD PHOEBE BUSHNELL 2 7 
 HIGH RIVER PLAYBOY HEATHER DUTENHOFFER 3 5 
 COLD SHOT BRADY JENSEN 1 5 
 TIPSY JD CARDINAL 1 4 
 HOAREY GEOFF HOAR 3 3 
 NAOTR OPEN TWO REIN WCH 
 SPOOKS SMART GUN CLINT SWALES  2 2 
 LIL CAT IS DANDY GEOFF HOAR 1 1 
 NAYB YOUTH 14 -18 WCH 
 BOOM TO THE MAX KATE WEDDERBURN 4 10 
 REMIS SLIDIN DIAMOND SOPHIA LOWIE 3 5 
 SKEETS SUGAR POP PAYTON YURKOWSKI 1 3 
 SMOOTH SMURF AVA BESSEY 1 1 
 SMOOTH SMURF AVA BESSY 1 1 
 NAYC YOUTH CUTTING 14-18 
 BOOM TO THE MAX KATE WEDDERBURN 4 22 
 BOON SAN CHARLIE HOWARD DUTENHOFFER 5 11 
 NORTHERN BOON TYNE ALLIBAN 1 5 
 SMOOTH SMURF AVA BESSY 1 5 
 SMOOTH SMURF AVA BESSEY 1 5 
 DUALLY CAT SAN SIERRAH KENDZE 2 4 
 SWEET PEPPY DATE LAUREN WHITE 2 4 
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 SKEETS SUGAR POP PAYTON YURKOWSKI 1 3 
 NAYC13 YOUTH CUTTING 13 & UNDER 
 HIGH SUSPENSE FAYTHE WEBSTER 2 8 
 YOR DRY NOON MARTIN GREY 1 3 
 COMMANDERS CONQUEST BRAXTON WEBSTER 2 2 
 NAYL YOUTH BOXING 14-18 
 LITTLE SHUFLY HIGH SIERRAH KENDZE 1 3 
 REMIS SLIDIN DIAMOND SOPHIA LOWIE 1 1 
 YOR REPLAY JENNA EVANS 1 1 
 NAYRB YOUTH BOXING 13 & UNDER 
 SECRET AGENT Q ARIANA WELSCH 3 5 
 YOR DRY NOON MARTIN GREY 1 1 
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